## P16000100137

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

N. SAMS

BCC 2 2 2016



200293302382

12/21/16--01020--017 \*\*545.00

FILED

6 DEC 21 AN 8.27

ECRETARY OF STATE

ALLANDSSEE FLORING

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Will-Walk, Inc.

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	une sugeix)
	(Thoroseb conton	MOST INCE	<del>obe serrin</del> ,
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	cicles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	ul G. Schlichte, Esq.		
FROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
21:	34 Hollywood Blvd.		
<del></del>		Address	
Но	ollywood, Fl. 33020		
	City	, State & Zip	
(9:	54)923-4604		
	Daytime	Felephone number	<del></del>
psc	chlichte@schlichtelaw.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be:		16 DEC 21 AM 8: 2
ARTICLE II PRINC 6011 S.W. 136 Ave.	Principal street address	Mailing :	address, It Alf All ASSES FLORIDA
South West Ranches, Fl	. 33330		FI-URIDA
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which th	OSE  ne corporation is organized is:  Any law	ful purpose.	
	ES stock is: 100 L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title	John Williams P/D	Name and Title:	
Address	6011 S.W. 136 Ave.		
	South West Ranches, Fl. 33330		
Name and Title:	Rose Williams VP/D	Name and Title:	
Address	6011 S.W. 136 Ave.	Address:	
	South West Ranches, Fl. 33330		
,		-	
	: <u> </u>		
Address		Address:	

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptat	ale) of the registered agent is:	
	Rose Williams	of the registered agent is.	
Name:	6011 S.W. 136 Ave.	<del></del>	
Address:	-		
	South West Ranches, Fl. 33330		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Paul G. Schlichte, Esq.		
Address:	2134 Hollywood Blvd.		
	Hollywood, Fl. 33020		
		<del></del>	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after t	he
filing.)	are is instead, the date mast be specific and t	and be more than five days prior or 20 days area.	
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the appli	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l	listed as
the document's e	ffective date on the Department of State's reco	ords.	
Having been nar	ned as registered agent to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated corporation at the place desig	gnated in
		as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	<b>3</b>
\	Vaca (1) illegen	December 6, 2016	
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	tt Date	
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herei. Department of State constitutes a third degree	n are true. I am aware that the false information subm e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	itted in a
( h-	1 1 1 2 1	December 6, 2016	5
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date	